DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
UNITED PONS LTD
UNITED POWER SPORTS CO., LTD

(CONT'D)

UNITED PROTECTION (UK) SECURITY
LIMITED
UNITED REFORMED CHURCH (YORKSHIRE

PROVINCE) TRUST LIMITED (THE)

UNITED REFRIGERATION SOUTHERN
LIMITED

UNITED REPAIR SOLUTIONS LTD

UNITED SCHOOLS TRUST

UNITED STRENGTH & CONDITIONING LTD

UNITED STRENGTH & CONDITIONING LTD

UNITED TOURISM LTD

UNITED (TRAVEL AND FINANCE)

UNITED TRUST BANK LIMITED

UNITED UTILITIES BIORESOURCES
LIMITED

UNITED VACUUM EUROPE LTD

UNITED VIBE LIMITED

THE UNITED WORLD COLLEGES
(INTERNATIONAL)

UNITE GREEN LTD

UNITEMP LIMITED

UNITEMP LIMITED

UNITEMP LIMITED

UNITE SECURITY LTD

UNITE SECURITY LTD

UNITE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

UNITE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

UNIT 5 MOTORSPORT LTD

UNITISED FABRICATIONS LIMITED

UNITISED FABRICATIONS LIMITED

UNITIVE DESIGN AND ANALYSIS LTD

UNIT 9 LIMITED

UNIT 1 OLTON BRIDGE LIMITED

UNIT 12 CIC

UNITRADE 2015 LIMITED

UNITRECALL LIMITED

UNIT 7 BAILDON MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

UNIT 6 CIC

UNIT 6 CIC

UNIT 6 CIC

UNIT 6 CIC

THE UNIT STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
LIMITED

UNITS TO LET (YORKSHIRE)

UNIT 2 MUSIC LTD

UNIT 2 MUSIC LTD

THE UNITY AGENCY LTD

UNITY CARE AND TRAINING
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

UNITY CHURCH OF ENGLAND MULTI
ACADEMY TRUST

UNITY EBT LIMITED

UNITY EDUCATION TRUST

LIMITED

LIMITED

09352792
09952247
08835847

01562723

05165415

10979042
09255130
11301059
11301059
04727200
01922018
00549690
10419293

08056799
11930603
00908758

08435999
01785856
01785856
01785856
12401352
12401352
12396818
12396818
11147117
10475991
10475991
08862166
03279060
11149098
10658296
09757509
02775136
11340506

12288846
12288846
12288846
12288846
10067930

00665826
12397420
12397420
08083836
07488481

07563436

08345100
10591822

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
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10/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020

13/01/2020
12/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
13/01/2020
08/01/2020
10/01/2020
14/01/2020

14/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020

14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
13/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
14/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
08/01/2020
10/01/2020
14/01/2020

14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
08/01/2020

09/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
08/01/2020
14/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020
14/01/2020

UNITED ORPHAN PHARMA LIMITED

UNITED PLACEMENT SERVICES LTD.

UNITY HEALTH TRADING LIMITED

UNITY HOME COLLECTION LTD

UNITY HOME COLLECTION LTD

UNITYLINK TRAVEL LIMITED

UNITY LOCKSMITHS LTD

UNITY 12 CIC

UNITY ONLINE NETWORK LIMITED

UNITY PHARMA LTD

UNITY PHARMA LTD

UNITY PROPERTY AND BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

UNITY PROPERTY AND BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

UNITY PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

UNITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

UNITYRE FLEET SERVICES LIMITED

UNITYSAMPSON LTD

UNITYSAMPSON LTD

UNITY SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP

UNITY SOFTWARE LIMITED

UNITY STRENGTH & CONDITIONING
LIMITED

UNITY TALENT EVENTS LIMITED

UNITY THEATRE

UNITY TRADE SERVICES UK LIMITED

UNITY WARES LTD

UNITY WARES LTD

UNIVALE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

UNIVENT CATERING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES LTD

UNIVERSA GROUP LIMITED

UNIVERSAL BROTHERS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL BROTHERS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL BUILDING LTD

UNIVERSAL CARBON FIBRES

LIMITED/TEX TECH INDUSTR
LTD

UNIVERSAL CARBON FIBRES (HOLDINGS)

LIMITED/TEX TECH INDUSTRIES (UK)
HOLDINGS LTD

UNIVERSAL CAR CREDIT LIMITED

UNIVERSAL COMMERCIAL RELOCATION
LIMITED

UNIVERSAL COMMERCIAL RELOCATION
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

UNIVERSAL COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES
LIMITED

UNIVERSAL CONSULTING RESEARCH &
TRAINING LTD

UNIVERSAL COOLING LIMITED

UNIVERSAL COURIER LOGISTICAL
SERVICES LTD

UNIVERSAL DANCE LIMITED

UNIVERSAL DANCE LIMITED

11363788
07748471
08755884
12394146
12394146
08800086
10499478
05194437
11633421
12391970
12391970
12391995

12391995

10551250
10525238
09033865
12402588
12402588
07400386
07485462
11767545

06997445
03333987
11882302
12399884
12399884
10529727
11140086

06785555
08800993
08800993

10571894
05447389

06546794

08543244

07015127

01401352

00957166

11665088

02921177
10644967

09540358
09540358

08/01/2020
14/01/2020
10/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
13/01/2020
09/01/2020
08/01/2020
10/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020

08/01/2020

14/01/2020
12/01/2020
08/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
09/01/2020
14/01/2020

08/01/2020
14/01/2020
08/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
09/01/2020

09/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020

13/01/2020
10/01/2020

10/01/2020

14/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

14/01/2020

14/01/2020

14/01/2020
09/01/2020

10/01/2020
10/01/2020



