DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
UNITED PONS LTD	09352792	(D4) 1	10/01/2020	UNITED ORPHAN PHARMA LIMITED	11363788	(D1)	08/01/2020
UNITED POWER SPORTS CO., LTD	09952247		13/01/2020	UNITED PLACEMENT SERVICES LTD.	07748471	. ,	14/01/2020
UNITED PROTECTION (UK) SECURITY	08835847	(D4) 1	13/01/2020	UNITY HEALTH TRADING LIMITED	08755884	(D4)	10/01/2020
LIMITED				UNITY HOME COLLECTION LTD	12394146	(C1)	09/01/2020
UNITED REFORMED CHURCH (YORKSHIRE	01562723	(C2) 1	13/01/2020	UNITY HOME COLLECTION LTD	12394146	(B1)	09/01/2020
PROVINCE) TRUST LIMITED (THE)				UNITYLINK TRAVEL LIMITED	08800086	(D4)	13/01/2020
UNITED REFRIGERATION SOUTHERN	05165415	(D1) 1	12/01/2020	UNITY LOCKSMITHS LTD	10499478	(D4)	09/01/2020
LIMITED				UNITY 12 CIC	05194437	(C2)	08/01/2020
UNITED REPAIR SOLUTIONS LTD	10979042	(C2) C	09/01/2020	UNITY ONLINE NETWORK LIMITED	11633421	(D4)	10/01/2020
UNITED SCHOOLS TRUST	09255130	(C2) C	09/01/2020	UNITY PHARMA LTD	12391970	` '	08/01/2020
UNITED STRENGTH & CONDITIONING LTD	11301059			UNITY PHARMA LTD	12391970	(C1)	08/01/2020
UNITED STRENGTH & CONDITIONING LTD	11301059	(D1) (09/01/2020	UNITY PROPERTY AND BUILDING	12391995	(C1)	08/01/2020
UNITED TOURISM LTD	04727200	. ,	13/01/2020	SERVICES LTD			
UNITED (TRAVEL AND FINANCE) LIMITED		, ,		UNITY PROPERTY AND BUILDING	12391995	(B1)	08/01/2020
UNITED TRUST BANK LIMITED	00549690	,	10/01/2020	SERVICES LTD			
UNITED UTILITIES BIORESOURCES	10419293	(D1) 1	14/01/2020	UNITY PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	10551250	. ,	14/01/2020
LIMITED				UNITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD	10525238	. ,	12/01/2020
UNITED VACUUM EUROPE LTD	08056799	(D1) 1	14/01/2020	UNITYRE FLEET SERVICES LIMITED	09033865	(D1)	08/01/2020
UNITED VIBE LIMITED	11930603	(D1) 1	14/01/2020	UNITYSAMPSON LTD	12402588	(C1)	14/01/2020
UNITED VIBE LIMITED THE UNITED WORLD COLLEGES	00908758			UNITYSAMPSON LTD	12402588	(B1)	14/01/2020
(INTERNATIONAL)				UNITY SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP UNITY SOFTWARE LIMITED	07400386		14/01/2020
UNITE GREEN LTD	08435999	(D4) 1	14/01/2020	UNITY SOFTWARE LIMITED	07485462		09/01/2020
UNITEMP LIMITED	01785856	(D4) 1	14/01/2020	UNITY STRENGTH & CONDITIONING	11767545	(D4)	14/01/2020
UNITEMP LIMITED	01785856	(C2) 1	14/01/2020	LIMITED			
UNITEMP LIMITED	01785856	(C2) 1	14/01/2020	UNITY TALENT EVENTS LIMITED	06997445	(D1)	08/01/2020
UNITE SECURITY LTD	12401352			UNITY THEATRE	03333987	(D1)	14/01/2020
UNITE SECURITY LTD	12401352	, ,		UNITY TRADE SERVICES UK LIMITED	11882302	(C2)	08/01/2020
UNITE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	12396818	. ,		UNITY WARES LTD	12399884	(C1)	13/01/2020
UNITE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	12396818		10/01/2020	UNITY WARES LTD	12399884	(B1)	13/01/2020
UNIT 5 MOTORSPORT LTD	11147117	(D4) 1	13/01/2020	UNIVALE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10529727	(D4)	13/01/2020
UNITISED FABRICATIONS LIMITED	10475991	(E1) (08/01/2020	UNIVENT CATERING & CLEANING	11140086	(D4)	09/01/2020
UNITISED FABRICATIONS LIMITED	10475991	(D4) C	08/01/2020	SUPPLIES LTD			
UNITIVE DESIGN AND ANALYSIS LTD	08862166	(D4) 1	14/01/2020	UNIVERSA GROUP LIMITED	06785555	(D4)	09/01/2020
UNIT 9 LIMITED	03279060	(C2) C		UNIVERSAL BROTHERS LIMITED	08800993	(D4)	08/01/2020
UNIT 1 OLTON BRIDGE LIMITED	11149098	(D4) C	09/01/2020	UNIVERSAL BROTHERS LIMITED	08800993	(C3)	08/01/2020
UNIT 12 CIC	10658296	(D1) 1	10/01/2020	UNIVERSAL BUILDING LTD	10571894	(D4)	13/01/2020
UNITRADE 2015 LIMITED	09757509	. ,	08/01/2020	UNIVERSAL CARBON FIBRES	05447389	(B2)	10/01/2020
UNITRECALL LIMITED	02775136	. ,	10/01/2020	LIMITED/TEX TECH INDUSTR			
UNIT 7 BAILDON MANAGEMENT COMPANY	11340506	(C2) 1	14/01/2020	LTD			
LIMITED				UNIVERSAL CARBON FIBRES (HOLDINGS)	06546794	(B2)	10/01/2020
UNIT 6 CIC	12288846			LIMITED/TEX TECH INDUSTRIES (UK)			
UNIT 6 CIC	12288846	. ,	14/01/2020	HOLDINGS LTD			
UNIT 6 CIC	12288846	, ,	, . ,	UNIVERSAL CAR CREDIT LIMITED	08543244	. ,	14/01/2020
UNIT 6 CIC	12288846		14/01/2020	UNIVERSAL COMMERCIAL RELOCATION	07015127	(C3)	09/01/2020
THE UNIT STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING	10067930	(D1) (08/01/2020	LIMITED			
LIMITED				UNIVERSAL COMMERCIAL RELOCATION	01401352	(C3)	09/01/2020
UNITS TO LET (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED	00665826	. ,	09/01/2020	(HOLDINGS) LIMITED			
UNIT 2 MUSIC LTD	12397420	, ,	. , . ,	UNIVERSAL COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES	00957166	(C2)	14/01/2020
UNIT 2 MUSIC LTD	12397420		10/01/2020	LIMITED			
THE UNITY AGENCY LTD	08083836	(D1) (08/01/2020	UNIVERSAL CONSULTING RESEARCH &	11665088	(D1)	14/01/2020
UNITY CARE AND TRAINING	07488481	(D4) 1	14/01/2020	TRAINING LTD			
CONSULTANCY LIMITED				UNIVERSAL COOLING LIMITED	02921177		14/01/2020
UNITY CHURCH OF ENGLAND MULTI	07563436	(D1) (09/01/2020		10644967	(E1)	09/01/2020
ACADEMY TRUST				SERVICES LTD			
UNITY EBT LIMITED	08345100	, ,		UNIVERSAL DANCE LIMITED	09540358		10/01/2020
UNITY EDUCATION TRUST	10591822	(C2) 1	14/01/2020	UNIVERSAL DANCE LIMITED	09540358	(D1)	10/01/2020